AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

ISIN:  US0304201033

Overview
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Price
123.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.40% (-0.50)

US0304201033
AWK
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

23,969 EUR
S&P 500

122.70 EUR (30)
123.40 EUR (30)
123.85 EUR
124.30 EUR
122.80 EUR
123.55 EUR
123.3507 EUR
789

97,323.70

28

WKN: 030420103

162.50
150.00
137.50
125.00 I’h
112.50

100.00

87.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=164521605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=164521605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55f528f97fa59064788e89e347282e67caef1eb5676acad7cf995f9d2debb765&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ab91abc2cc033af65&time=1716255995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d415f57d8b6657bbc20861ad5877e2166a9d5df93edee1da25d51db6ef7284d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d64220c3022c55052&time=1716255995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fd7cb37a1f00a82f5f49f11358252aaae43ecc1b05f10984c4d18899215c7ce&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fc5f48f122c23e666&time=1716255995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2482d9807466e1d81ccd71e4ea7d42e4b4c1940b1e3680e7eab9af23ab67100&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe5055cb77dd9bced&time=1716255995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4c05aa46eb32ee0898bb2a0d1e381d18a6cbc4934e5168ca470cdfb3c51ecfd&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d4922b78a8be1a04a&time=1716255995&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/17 22:26:34

Sy

Price
123.05 EUR
162.50
Difference ©  -0.40% (-0.50) }‘{l
General attributes 150.00 r *‘
ISIN US0304201033
Symbol AWK 137.50 . f rJ
Exchange Tradegate |
Currency EUR |
Sector Other 125.00 rh |
Security type Stock | Hﬁk |
Market cap (m) 23,969 EUR 112.50 'Il H |
Benchmark S&P 500 }ﬁ H U‘
A
Market data 100.00
Bid (Bid size) 122.70 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 123.40 EUR (30) 87.50
Open 123.85 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 124.30 EUR
Low 122.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 123.55 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 123.3507 EUR
Volume (pcs) 789
Trading volume 97,323.70 Price data
Number of trades 28 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 123.31 EUR (1,038)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 115.93 EUR (1,096)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 114.29 EUR (1,285)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 120.80 EUR (1,358)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 125.95 EUR (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) +1.53% -7.20% -0.85% YTD Low | date 106.55 EUR (2024/04/17)
Perf (abs.) +1.85 -9.55 -1.05 52 Weeks High | date 137.60 EUR (2023/06/07)
Beta 0.46 0.73 0.67 52 Weeks Low | date 106.20 EUR (2023/10/23)
Volatility 18.88 20.08 23.06
All listings for AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 123.30 EUR 0.01 9
05/17
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 123.25EUR 0.00 2
05/17
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 123.05 EUR 0.10 28
05/17
Stuttgart 2024/  21:59 122.75 EUR 0.01 9
05/17
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 133.76 USD 123.55 17,458
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=164521605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275176239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31750903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22725591

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/01

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
01/11

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:00

16:09

08:09

21:49

18:22

17:44

19:30

08:08

123.30 EUR

122.50 USD

123.15 EUR

122.80 EUR

119.40 EUR

123.30 EUR

122.50 EUR

123.20 EUR

0.00

0.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22719452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22765081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38357713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699331

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁ AMERICAN WATER

Contact Details

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CO. INC.

1 Water Street - 08102-1658 Camden
Telefon: +1-856-955-4001
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karl Kurz

Jeffrey
Edwards

Julia Johnson

Kimberly Harris

Laurie Havanec

Martha Goss

Michael
Marberry

Patricia

Kampling
M. Susan
Hardwick

Cheryl Norton

James H.
Gallegos

Jeffrey A.
Taylor

John D. Griffith

Melanie M.
Kennedy

Melissa K.
Wikle

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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